

MACC 340/20

`Reg . NoMACC 340of 2020

Order No.06

Dated 23-06-2022

To day is date for appearance and W/O by OP Insurance company.

No steps taken by the parties due to resolution adopted by local Bar Suri dated 14-06-2022. for the ends of justice the case is adjourned.

To 24-08-2022 fo appearance and W/O by OP Insurance company .

D/C

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri,Birbhum