

MACC 340/2020
` Regd . No.MACC 340 of 2020

Order No.09

Dated 05-01-2023

To day is date fixed for W/O by OP Insurance company.

Parties files lawyer hazira.

OP files petition and praying for time for W/O.

Perused the petition. Considered and allowed.

To 03-03-2023 for W/O by OP Insurance company.

D/C

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum