



WBBB010027772020
MACC 340/2020
Regd. MACC 340/2020
J.O Code No. WB00704

Order No.13

Dated.25-04-2023.

The record is fixed for W.O by O.P insurance company.

No step is taken by both parties.

In view of resolution of Suri Bar Association dated 21-04-2023, no adverse order is passed.

Hence, the case is adjourned.

Fix 06-07-2023 for W.O by O.P insurance company.

D.C

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum