



WBBB010027772020
MACC 340/2020
Regd. MACC 340/2020
J.O Code No. WB00704

Order No.15
Dated.02-09-2023.

The record is fixed for issue.
Ld. Advocate for the petitioner is present by filing hazira.
Ld. Advocate for the O.P insurance company is present by filing hazira.
Issue is framed in separate sheet. Let it be kept with record.
Fix 12-12-2023 for P.H.
D.C

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum