



WBBB010027772020
MACC 340/2020
Regd. MACC 340/2020
J.O Code No. WB00704

Order No.17
Dated. 26-02-2024.
27-02-2024

The record is fixed for P.H.
Record was not put up on the date fixed due to local holiday as declared by Ld. D.J,
Birbhum vide Order no. 04-G Dated 11-01-2024.
Record is put up today.
Fix 24-04-2024 for hearing of the petition dated 12-12-2023.
D.C

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum