



WBBB010027772020
MACC 340/2020
Regd. MACC 340/2020
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No.19

Dated. 10-09-2024

The record is fixed for hearing of the petition dated 12-12-2023.

Petitioner files a petition and prays for time on the ground stated therein.

Perused the petition.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

O.P insurance company files a petition and prays for time on the ground stated therein.

Perused the petition.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 07-12-2024 for hearing of the petition dated 12-12-2023.

D.C

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum